Precision Programmable Regenerative Grid Simulators
SEQUOIA SERIES
Advanced Test Equipment Corp.
www.atecorp.com     800-404-ATEC (2832)
SEQUOIA SERIES
PRECISION PROGRAMMABLE REGENERATIVE GRID SIMULATORS
2

RoHS CE marked for compliance with RoHS3 EU Directive 2015/863/EU for Restriction of Hazardous Substances
in Electrical and Electronic Equipment.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SQ XXXX 000X -- XX X XX X X X
SERIES
SEQUOIA
NOTES: [1] Available only on Sequoia 90 Configurations [2] Not available on Sequoia 15 Configurations
CONFIGURATION
INPUT
POWER
NUMBER OF CHASSIS
OPTIONAL OUTPUT
AC VRANGE
FREQUENCY
OPTIONS
REGULATORY TEST
OPTIONS
POWER QUALITY TEST OPTIONS
0015 - 15KVA
0022 - 22.5KVA
0030 - 30KVA
0045 - 45KVA
0090 - 90KVA
0135 - 135KVA
1 - NONE
2 - XVC440
3 - XVC550[1]
4 - XVC660[1]
5 - XVC715[1]
0 - STANDARD
1 - HF
2 - HF-FC
0 - NONE
A - IEC
B - IEC-MC
C - LNS, LINE SYNC
D - LNS-MC
E - IEC+LNS
F - IEC+LNS-MC
0 - NONE
A - AVSTD
B - AVSTD-MC
C - AVALL
D - AVALL-MC
E - MIL1399
F - MIL1399-MC
G - MIL1399+AVSTD
H - MIL1399+AVSTD-MC
J - MIL1399+AVALL
K - MIL1399+AVALL-MC
G - GRID SIMULATOR
L - ELOAD
C - GRID SIMULATOR + ELOAD
INTERFACE
OPTIONS
0 - STANDARD
1 - GPIB
2 - GPIB-MC
CLOCK/LOCK OPTIONS
0 - NONE
A - LKM, CLOCK/LOCK LEADER
B - LKS, CLOCK/LOCK FOLLOWER
C - 208V L-L
D - 400V L-L
E - 480V L-L
F - 230V L-L
G - 380V L-L[2]
H - 600V L-L[1]
AMETEK PROGRAMMABLE POWER
9250 Brown Deer Road, San Diego, CA 92121  I  +1 858-450-0085